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Position
ID

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0199
8401
8402
8403
8002

Part No.

00617507
00604072
00649540
00617924
00643560
00677131
00618067
00618066
00618065
00552829
00565763
00565762
00565761
00684998

Replacement

Description

Knob-programme
Coupling
Module-control
Cover

Power cord
Panel-facia

Cable harness
Cable harness
Cable harness
Part not included in this appliance
Instruction manual
Instruction manual
Instruction manual

Connection Piece for Stacking Kit
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Position
ID

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0219
0223
0224
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0237
0238
0240
0241

Part No.

00710731
00710731
00683922
00683920
00617669
00649398
00617518
00617520
00684215
00445048
00445049
00622324
00613752
00613753
00248693
00653867
00618056
00600433
00649767
00677134
00684214
00613598
00552829
00700248
00617868
00605995
00605994

Replacement

00622324

00653867

00649767

Description

Panel side

Panel side

Front panel
Hood

Sealing

Heating element
Sensor-NTC
Limiter-temperature
Case-rear part
Duct

Duct
Lock-mechanical
Seal
Sensor-NTC
Bearing shield
Filter-fluff
Cover

Cover

Sealing

Cover

Worktop

Wheel

Part not included in this appliance

Front rail
Lock-mechanical
Plug

Terminal



0242
8401
8402
8403
8002

00605996
00565763
00565762
00565761
00684998

Cable harness

Instruction manual
Instruction manual
Instruction manual

Connection Piece for Stacking Kit
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Position
ID

0301
8401
8402
8403
8002

Part No.

00702438
00565763
00565762
00565761
00684998

Replacement

Description

Door

Instruction manual
Instruction manual
Instruction manual

Connection Piece for Stacking Kit
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Position
ID

0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0407
0410
8401
8402
8403
8002

Part No.

00497211
00649401
00618931
00649038
00649045
00248722
00652502
00565763
00565762
00565761
00684998

Replacement

00618931

Description

Drive coupling

Belt-drive

Drum Sleeve Compl. Bearing
Sealing

Sealing

Drum

Taper

Instruction manual
Instruction manual
Instruction manual

Connection Piece for Stacking Kit
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Position
ID

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0522
0525
0527
0528
0529
0530
0532
0534

Part No.

00611942
00145534
00617919
00600436
00604866
00650172
00647541
00617922
00649538
00604873
00617528
00640456
00617921
00649036
00604871
00649403
00677140
00640460
00649402
00700696
00094041
00284849
00655300
00416546
00041270
00684217
00649031

Replacement

00611942
00145534

00650172

00700696

00284849
00655300

Description

Foot

Motor

Spring

Roller-tension
Belt-drive

Fan drum

Fan drum
Capacitor-metal paper
Sheet

Cover

Sealing

Pump

Hose connection inlet
Ventilation duct
Cover
Motor-protection
Insulating plate
Cover

Hose

Cooler

Hose Fill - Condensate Water

Drain Hose Kit
Holder
Connection
Cable strap
Case-bottom

Handle



0535
0540
8401
8402
8403
8002

00684032
00617923
00565763
00565762
00565761
00684998

Cover
Cover
Instruction manual
Instruction manual
Instruction manual

Connection Piece for Stacking Kit



